1
EA9104
Datasheet
300mA, Ultra-low noise,
Ultra-Fast CMOS LDO Regulator
Copyright ©  2017 Everanalog Integrated Circuit Limited. All Rights Reserved. Ver. 1.2
General Description
The EA9104 is designed for portable RF and wireless applications with demanding performance

EA9104VVT5R SOT-23-5 Tape & Reel / 3000
Note (1): “VV”: Output voltage version code.
 (2): “T5”: Package type code.
 (3): “R”: Tape & Reel.
Output Voltage Version Code Output Voltage
12 1.2V
15 1.5V
18 1.8V
25 2.5V
28 2.8V
30 3.0V
33 3.3V
36 3.6V
AD Adjustable
    6
EA9104